Gara Regionale Middle - Coppa del Trentino

Data creazione: 2024/05/17 10:28:42

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 16/09/2017

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome
1 DALLE NOGARE Nicola
2 BENETTI Manuel

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome

GAIO Elettra
MORANDINI Anastasia
DALFOLLO Marica
BONECCHER Raffaele
ZORZI Patrick
MARTA Alessandro
SCALET Giulia
DEBERTOLIS Anna
FRARE Michela
BETTEGA Priscilla
BENETTI Giuliano
ZUGLIANI Marianna
PRADEL Stefania
SALVADORI Martina
BENETTI Michele
PAGLIARI Nicole
PAGLIARI Cristiano
PEZZE Francesco
ZANELLA Heidi
BETTEGA Ylenia
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Categoria: GIALLO

Pos. Nome
1 CHIZZOLA Giovanna
2 SIMONCELLI LORENZO
3 DALLE NOGARE Francesco

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
1 FRANCESCHINEL Chris
2 CORONA Mattia
3 GAIO Paride
4 SCALET Diego

Societa
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING BOSCO CHIESANUOVA

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. CAURIOL

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING BOSCO CHIESANUOVA
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING BOSCO CHIESANUOVA
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Tempo
01:01:32
01:11:24

Tempo
00:21:14
00:23:19
00:23:22
00:24:02
00:24:29
00:27:12
00:27:51
00:27:51
00:28:57
00:30:18
00:30:30
00:30:47
00:30:49
00:39:13
00:45:19
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:54:03
00:57:41
01:11:51

Tempo
00:14:37
00:14:54
00:15:06
00:17:24
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ANDRIGHETTI Emanuele
BOMBARDELLI Ryan
FINCATO lago

ORSINGHER Denis
BONECCHER Edoardo
CANTERI Giovanni
GOBBER Paolo

TRAVERSI MONTANI Matteo
GRISENTI Jacopo

IAGHER Alessandro

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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Nome

BETTEGA Matthew Aldo
GRISENTI Leonardo

DE BONA Davide
BETTEGA Antonio
TRISOTTO Daniele
BELTRAMBA Emil
TRAVERSI MONTANI Michele
MANFROI Tommaso
GAIO Emanuele
ALBUZZI José

TAUFER Andrea
SCHENONE Francesco
BARBIERI Riccardo
MOSER Marco
KALTENHAUSER Loris

Categoria: M16

Pos.
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Nome

BETTEGA Tiziano
BRUNET Lorenzo
ZANOTTI Andrea
LOSS Nikolas

GAIO Giovanni
RIZZA' SAMUELE
SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero
IORIATTI Francesco
DE CARLI Carlo
ANDRIGHETTI Elia
SABEL Petr

ORLER Marco

Categoria: M18

Pos.
1

Nome
BETTEGA Damiano

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

00:17:58
00:20:47
00:21:39
00:21:40
00:23:46
00:25:20
00:26:14
00:19:34
00:28:51
01:08:52

Tempo
00:27:07
00:27:45
00:27:53
00:29:40
00:31:09
00:31:39
00:31:45
00:32:05
00:40:32
00:42:07
00:45:28
00:58:19
01:03:25
01:07:54
00:00:00

Tempo
00:27:16
00:29:37
00:32:26
00:33:37
00:35:08
00:37:42
00:43:53
00:44:04
00:46:06
00:46:23
00:59:53
00:00:00

Tempo
00:30:22



2 SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccolo

3 NICOLAO Erik
PM LIBARDONI Luca

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome

AUSERMILLER Michele
SANDRI Eddy

BEZZ| Marco
SCHUSTER Alexander
SANTUARI Alessandro
BALDESSARI Massimo
PM GOBBER Andrea
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Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome

CIPRIANI Andrea
BELTRAMBA Dario
PRADEL Roberto
HUELLER Fabio
SCOPEL Costantino
CASAGRANDE Enrico
BONECCHER Fabrizio
DALFOLLO Giuliano
ZENI Ettore

NICOLAO Sergio
RAUS Michele
GRISENTI Dimitri
LUCIAN Enzo
CORONA Pierpaoclo
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Categoria: M55

Pos. Nome

ZENI Adriano

ORLER Melchiorre Lino
CAVAZZANI Augusto
MURER Helmuth
CONCI Alessandro
MAFFEI Luigi
MOCELLINI Francesco
ORLER Patrizio
TAUFER Piero
TRENTIN Danilo
BELLO' Gregorio
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GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. CAURIOL

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

00:50:10
00:51:27
00:40:12

Tempo
00:30:19
00:36:27
00:44:10
00:46:38
00:46:54
01:16:10
00:42:21

Tempo
00:33:47
00:35:19
00:37:55
00:39:13
00:46:16
00:46:30
00:47:41
00:51:43
00:56:43
01:07:45
01:10:05
01:10:58
01:12:01
00:00:00

Tempo
00:36:00
00:39:13
00:40:13
00:42:49
00:43:37
00:46:46
00:47:51
00:48:16
00:50:54
00:52:40
00:38:14



Categoria: M65

Pos.
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Nome

DEPAOLI Lorenzo
BERNABE Renzo
TAMANINI Franco
GOBBI Gianluca
SIMONCELLI Paolo
BAZZANELLA Giulio
BERTOLDI Harald
BRAZZOLI Beniamino
BERNARDI Silvano
BORT Paolo
CALDONAZZI Emilio
CAMPAGNER Paolo
ECCHER Renzo
DEFLORIAN Remo
PARIS Ezio

Categoria: ME

Pos.
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Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
1
2

Nome
DALLAVALLE Roberto
BRUNET Fabio
TAIT Samuele
VIVIAN Lorenzo
BERTELLE Michele
SCOPEL Mattia
MALACARNE Jonni
PEZZE Giacomo
DALFOLLO Alessio
GAIO Paolo

Nome
PANIZ Denis
DE COLLE Enrico

Categoria: W12

Pos.
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Nome

RIGONI Alessia
SIMION Elena

RIGONI Lucia

FORLIN Alessia
BROCH Arianna
SARTORI Elisa
PELLIZZARI Benedetta
IAGHER Maria

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:23:56
00:28:21
00:29:46
00:29:50
00:31:47
00:32:10
00:33:36
00:34:16
00:36:07
00:42:04
00:45:01
00:45:03
00:50:00
01:00:52
00:00:00

Tempo
00:31:38
00:34:20
00:37:12
00:37:22
00:37:42
00:39:04
00:41:51
00:42:42
00:46:50
00:49:18

Tempo
00:46:28
00:49:12

Tempo
00:16:41
00:17:24
00:21:24
00:21:30
00:22:57
00:22:57
00:24:34
00:30:30



NP
NP
PM

GAIO Maddalena
GOBBER Giulia
FORLIN Sara

Categoria: W14

Pos.

~N o g b~ W NP

NP

Nome

RIZ Nicole

GAIO Rachele
TRENTIN Angela
CORSO Giada
CHINI Elisa
RODA Ylenia
RODA Arianna

KALTENHAUSER Jessica

Categoria: W16

Pos.
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PM

Nome

RIGONI Giulia
PRADEL Anna
DALFOLLO Debora
DE COLLE Elisa
MONDIN Sara
PEZZE Teresa

Categoria: W18

Pos.
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Nome

RAUS Serena
CASAGRANDE Anna
MASCHIO Giulia
ZENI Alice

TRENTIN Valentina

Categoria: W35

Pos.
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PM

Nome

BERTOLDI Helga
AGNOLO Rosella
GUIDOLIN Manuela
PEGORETTI Mara
GRISENTI Alessia
FAIFER Cristina

Categoria: W45

Pos.

Nome

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

Societa

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:38:45

Tempo
00:23:52
00:24:28
00:28:30
00:28:48
00:37:01
01:02:56
01:44:38
00:00:00

Tempo
00:30:14
00:34:14
00:35:27
00:40:05
00:44:33
00:58:50

Tempo
00:35:10
00:43:45
00:45:51
00:45:52
01:04:28

Tempo
00:39:48
00:48:30
00:50:24
00:56:01
00:56:50
01:00:25

Tempo
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DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia

LEONARDELLI Angela
ZOTTA Carla
GRIGOLLI Brunella
VALDETARA Valentina
CRISTELLI Nancy
GAIO Luana

CREPAZ Manuela

Categoria: W55

Pos.
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Nome

MURER Agathe
MARCANTONI Antonella
LORENZET Tazia
VILIOTTI Paola

BORDIN Patrizia
SPOLAOR Angelisa
EBERLE Maria Grazia
CONOTTER Graziana
COLO Carmen

Categoria: W65

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

ABRAM Annamaria
ZOTTA Ivana

CHIETTINI Maria Cristina

Categoria: WE

Pos.
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Nome

TAUFER Francesca
TROI Verena
ORLER Jessica
ZENI Sara
CANOVA Nicol
GAIGHER Pamela
PALUMBO Martina
TAUFER Arianna

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

A.S.D. FONZASO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

00:35:17
00:43:37
00:46:19
00:52:14
00:54:34
01:13:10
01:17:36
00:00:00

Tempo
00:30:37
00:31:54
00:41:09
00:45:04
00:46:42
00:46:58
00:51:56
00:55:58
01:04:02

Tempo
00:38:47
00:40:06
00:43:09

Tempo
00:35:14
00:36:32
00:40:46
00:42:17
00:43:44
00:48:04
00:48:13
00:49:47



